 |  1     www.insightlighting.com
Shaping the
Experience of Light
  ParaLED
LINEAR LUMINOUS
LIGHT PANELS
jdjkdjklddkljdfsjdsklf
ParaLED

 |  9     www.insightlighting.com
ParaLED
Ordering Information
DMX DISTRIBUTION & PROGRAMMING KIT
(REQUIRED FOR ALL RGB COLOR CHANGING INSTALLATIONS)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LPT DMX PROGRAMMING TOOL:  One LPT is required for field re-addressing of factory DMX settings.
CDS-A DMX DISTRIBUTION KIT ONLY (4 OUTPUTS):  CDS-A consists of four outputs. Each output accommodates up to 32 fixtures in INT/REM wiring
methods and unlimted fixtures in ACV wiring method.Four terminators are included for use as required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PREFIX WATTAGE
WATTS /FT
LED
COLOR / CCT
MOUNTING FIXTURE
LENGTH
VOLTAGE/
WIRING METHOD
CONTROLS FINISH OPTIONS
PRDI4
ParaLED
4"
Acrylic
PRDI7
ParaLED
7.5"
Acrylic
Contact
factory
for exterior
applications
WHITE LIGHT SINGLE FIXTURES
SMS = Surface/Ceiling
ACS = Aircraft Cable
PNS-X = Pendant Mount *
* X = pendant length
RCS = Recessed
Available with PRD14 only
(T-Grid ceiling & gypsum
ceilings)
SRS = Semi-Recessed
Available with PRD17 only
(T-Grid ceiling & gypsum
ceilings)
MULTIPLE FIXTURE
RUNS
SMM = Surface/Ceiling
ACM = Aircraft Cable
PNM-X = Pendant Mount *
* X = pendant length
RCM = Recessed
(T-Grid ceiling & gypsum
ceilings)
SRM = Semi-Recessed
(T-Grid ceiling & gypsum
ceilings)
24"
36"
48"
96"
INT1 = 120V integral power
supply
INT2 = 277V integral power
supply
WHITE LIGHT
NO = No Dimming
DIM = 0-10V Dimming
DMXDIM = DMX
Dimming
DIMMING
CONTROLS MUST
BE PURCHASED
SEPARATELY
RGB
COLOR CHANGING
DMXFX = Fixture
Resolution
DMX CONTROLS
MUST BE
PURCHASED